

Education and Care Services

Bicycle Education Centre

Fee Schedule 2024 - 2025	
School Education Program (per group of up to 25 children)	\$248.00.00 (per 4 hour program)
Inclusion Support Education Program (per group of up to 15 children)	\$130.00 (per 2 hour program)
Early Childhood Educational Program (per group of up to 10 children)	\$130.00 (onsite at the Bicycle Education Centre) \$168.00 (offsite within Campbelltown LGA)
Private Hire	Refundable bond - \$250.00 2 hours - \$203.00 3 hours - \$283.00 4 hours - \$350.00
Private Hire – Public Holidays	Refundable bond - \$250.00 2 hours - \$255.00 3 hours - \$354.00 4 hours - \$437.00
Learn to Ride	Private 1:1 - \$86.00 per lesson (1 hour) Group session - \$92.00 per program, per person (currently unavailable)
Hut Hire – 10.30am to 2.30pm during 'Open Days'	4 hours - \$132.00
Cancellation fee – less than 21 days' notice (applicable to all bookings)	\$70.00
Cancellation fee – Extreme Weather (applicable to all bookings)	\$30.00